
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes (6) at Prairie Centre (5) (OT)
Non-Conference,  Friday, November 30, 2018

Sauk Centre Civic Arena
Sauk Centre, Minnesota 

Arena: Sauk Centre Civic Arena  Time: 7:09PM - 
Official Scorer:  Pam Gierke  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Prairie Centre Hockey

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Prairie Centre
Blair Hovel  Coaches

 Starters
30 Mackenzie Och    Sr  G
03 Robyn Gierke    Fr  D
09 Reece Ritter    Sr  D
12 Kayla Sayovitz    So  LW
24 Kaitlyn Cebulla    So  RW
13 Ally Ecker    Sr  C

River Lakes
Rand Roeske

 Starters
33 Hailey Kramer    So  G
02 Tyra Johnson    Jr  F
06 Brianna Deming    So  D
05 Hannah Zimmer    So  LW
23 Mckenzie Cremers    So  RW
07 Brooke Lemke    So  C

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Megan Och    Jr  D
05 Shelby Otte    RW
06 Faith Zigan    Fr  F
10 Anna Nedoroscik    So  LW
14 Brenna Bick    Fr  D
15 Allie Lemke    8th  D
18 Kylee Hopp    Sr  C
22 Nora Elmes    Fr  D
23 Savannah Lowe    LW
35 Isabelle Hovel    Sr  G

03 Brielle Cremers    Fr  D
08 Caitlyn Wileman    Fr  F
09 Emma Stanley    8th  D
10 Abby Bullard    Jr  F
11 Alyssa Gaule    8th  F
12 Olivia Haines    So  D
13 Aubrey Griffin    So  F
14 Eva Schueler    Fr  F
15 Kianna Roeske    Fr  D
16 Paige Blattner    Fr  D
19 Shelby Gately    Sr  F
25 Emma Vincent    8th  F
31 Nicole Wander    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PC

RL

 Shots on Goal

PC

RL

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

PC

RL

 8 

 9 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 7 

 8 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 1 

 17 

 27 

 5 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

PC

RL

 2 4:00 2 2:48  1  1  0 

 3 6:00 1 1:08  1  0  0 

PC- 30 Mackenzie Och  

PC- 35 Isabelle Hovel  

RL- 33 Hailey Kramer  

RL- 31 Nicole Wander  

3 52:35 9 7 7 6 8 6 3 2  27  21

3 52:35 8 6 2 2 7 4 0 0  17  12

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Andrew Hasbargen

(Ref) Jon Majerle

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  RL 05 Hannah Zimmer  1:35  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 2 - 3 - 0
(H) Mound-Westonka
Sat, Dec 1, 2018

C: 1 - 0 - 0 OA: 2 - 6 - 0
() Sartell-SR
Tue, Dec 4, 2018

C: 0 - 2 - 0

1 2:00 PC ES 13 Ally Ecker 09 Reece Ritter 24 Kaitlyn Cebulla

1 7:50 PC ES 18 Kylee Hopp 02 Megan Och 15 Allie Lemke

1 9:51 RL ES 23 Mckenzie Cremers 05 Hannah Zimmer

1 15:10 RL ES 13 Aubrey Griffin 15 Kianna Roeske

RL 02 Tyra Johnson Hooking (2) 2 2:17

2 7:43 RL ES 06 Brianna Deming

3 4:20 PC ES 09 Reece Ritter

3 5:01 RL ES 06 Brianna Deming

RL 15 Kianna Roeske Tripping (2) 3 10:39

3 11:27 PC PP 13 Ally Ecker 23 Savannah Lowe

RL 07 Brooke Lemke Tripping (2) 3 12:40

PC 05 Shelby Otte Interference (2) 3 13:15

PC 02 Megan Och Interference (2) 3 13:49

3 14:57 RL PP 06 Brianna Deming 07 Brooke Lemke

3 15:13 PC SH 18 Kylee Hopp 05 Shelby Otte

OT 1:35 RL ES 05 Hannah Zimmer

 End of Game


